
Navn Link til portfolie
Ida Emilie Larsen https://idaemilielarsenportfolio.framer.website
Mathilde Fynbo https://readymag.website/5193546
Line Uhrskov https://readymag.website/u803902409/5260100/
Emilie Riedell Løhndorf https://www.riedell.dk
Maja Lykke Hoe https://readymag.website/5177862
Sofie Tronier Niclasen https://readymag.website/u436299465/5194417/
Ida Brammann https://idabrammann.dk/
Judith Alice Bork https://readymag.website/u3610257775/judesportfolio/
Iben Bucka Murrihy https://ibenbucka.framer.website/
Maria Setterby https://readymag.website/u2086871393/5193673/
Frederikke Elmelund Olsen https://frederikkeelmelund.dk/ 
Stinna Aaskov Mikkelsen https://readymag.website/5405321
Cecilie Davidsen https://ceciliedavidsen.xyz
Emilie Klemme Lindhardtsen https://readymag.website/u549062144/EmilieKlemme/
Joan Langdahl https://www.joanlangdahl.com/
Andrea Mouritsen https://andreamouritsen.com/
Batol Koulin https://batolkoulin.dk
Liv Nissen https://livnissen.portfoliobox.net/portfolio
Cathrine Abelsen https://cathrineabelsen.portfoliobox.net/
Emma V. Pedersen https://readymag.website/5174336
Dagmar Dam Lang https://readymag.website/u266635605/5116579/ 
Nivetha Punniyamoorthy https://readymag.website/nivetha/portfolio/
Alexander Bugge Kramer https://kramergrafik.framer.website/
Frederik Bøgebjerg Jensen 
Helena Hvenegaard Jepsen 
Ida Marie  Raaberg 
Julie Hviid Helsing 
Julie Kristina Bang Pedersen 
Louise  Andreasen https://portfolio-louise.framer.website/
Mikkel Damgaard Ploug 
Navid  Shaterabadi 
Sara Lil-Jane  Pedersen https://readymag.website/u2461646472/SLJP/
Simon Hervé Stuhr Kerboriou 
Steven  Xie 
Tilde Sofie Hazen Jensen https://readymag.website/u2063698144/5194232/


